

N E W M A T E R I A L

Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--</u> Table of contents, pages 1 to 8-1, 313
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 5 to 6-1, 20-1 to 20-2, 33 to 34-1, 67 to 68-3, 95 to 98, 111 to 116, 123 to 126, 143 to 148-4, 165 to 180-1, 201 to 202-7, 207 to 208-1
Health & Social Services:	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Pages 1 to 2, 11 to 14-6, 31 to 35, 36-1 to 36-7, 36-13 to 36-16
Health & Social Services:	<u>Vocational Rehabilitation, Chs. HSS 250--</u> Table of contents, pages 23 to 26
Health & Social Services:	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Pages 1 to 2-1, 16-7 to 16-11
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Compressed Natural Gas, Ch. ILHR 13</u> New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69</u> Pages 1 to 2, 15 to 16-2
Insurance:	Pages 3 to 4, 48-3 to 48-4, 131 to 132-1, 309 to 310
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Table of contents, pages 694-23 to 694-29
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Air Pollution Control,</u> <u>Chs. NR 400--</u> Pages 5 to 9, 15 to 16-1, 22-7 to 22-8, 25 to 30-2, 442-1, 443 to 445, 489 to 490-4
Public Service Commission:	Table of contents, pages 394-11 to 394-18
Regulation & Licensing:	Table of contents, page 86-29
Securities:	New Code
Transportation:	Table of contents, pages 562-1 to 562-3
Index:	New Index

I N S T R U C T I O N S F O R I N S E R T I N G N E W M A T E R I A L

Volume 4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 1 to 8 and insert new pages 1 to 8-1. Remove pages 313 to 316 and insert new page 313.
4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Remove page 5 to 6 and insert new pages 5 to 6-1. Remove page 20-1 to 20-2 and insert new page 20-1 to 20-2. Remove pages 33 to 34-1 and insert new* pages 33 to 34-1. <i>*The running dateline is incorrectly printed as Register, February, 1988.</i> Remove pages 67 to 68-3 and insert new pages 67 to 68-3. Remove pages 95 to 98 and insert new pages 95 to 98. Remove pages 111 to 116 and insert new pages 111 to 116. Remove pages 123 to 126 and insert new pages 123 to 126. Remove pages 143 to 148-3 and insert new pages 143 to 148-4.

- Volume 4 HSS (Health & Social Services):
Health, Chs. HSS 100-- (Continued)
Remove pages 165 to 180-1 and insert new pages 165 to 180-1.
Remove pages 201 to 202-7 and insert new pages 201 to 202-7.
Remove page 207 to 208 and insert new pages 207 to 208-1.
- 5 HSS (Health & Social Services):
Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.
Remove pages 11 to 14 and insert new pages 11 to 14-6.
Remove pages 31 to 35 and insert new pages 31 to 35.
Remove pages 36-1 to 36-7 and insert new pages 36-1 to 36-7.
Remove pages 36-13 to 36-16 and insert new pages 36-13 to 36-16.
- 5 HSS (Health & Social Services):
Vocational Rehabilitation, Chs. HSS 250--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 23 to 26 after page 21.
- 5 HSS (Health & Social Services):
Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--
Remove pages 1 to 2-1 and insert new pages 1 to 2-1.
Remove page 16-7 and insert new pages 16-7 to 16-11.
- 6 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):
Compressed Natural Gas, Ch. ILHR 13
Insert new code and divider after ch. ILHR 12.
- 9 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):
Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69.
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.
Remove pages 15 to 16-2 and insert new pages 15 to 16-2.
- 10 Ins (Insurance):
Remove page 3 to 4 and insert new page 3 to 4.
Remove page 48-3 and insert new page 48-3 to 48-4.
Remove pages 131 to 132-1 and insert new pages 131 to 132-1.
Remove page 309 to 310 and insert new page 309 to 310.
- 12 NR (Natural Resources):
Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 694-23 to 694-29 after page 694-22.
- 14 NR (Natural Resources):
Environmental Protection--Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--
Remove pages 5 to 9 and insert new pages 5 to 9.
Remove page 15 to 16 and insert new pages 15 to 16-1.
Remove page 22-7 to 22-8 and insert new page 22-7 to 22-8.
Remove pages 25 to 30-2 and insert new pages 25 to 30-2.
Remove page 443 and insert new page 442-1.
Remove page 445 to 446 and insert new pages 443 to 445.
Remove pages 489 to 490-4 and insert new pages 489 to 490-4.
- 15 PSC (Public Service Commission):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 394-11 to 394-14 and insert new pages 394-11 to 394-18.
- 15 RL (Regulation & Licensing):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new page 86-29 after page 86-27.
- 16 SEC (Securities):
Remove Code and insert new Code.
- 16 Trans (Transportation):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
- 17 Trans (Transportation):
Insert new pages 562-1 to 562-3 after page 561.
- 17 Index:
Remove Index and insert new Index.